
Параметры: Начало периода: 01.06.2021 0:00:00
Конец периода: 01.09.2021 0:00:00

Организация Сумма взаиморасчетов
Контрагент Приход Расход Остаток
Период Регистратор
. 2 619,48 1 500 2 162,46

0068 - Slava Kiev / Слава Киев 2 619,48 1 500 2 162,46
01.06.2021 0:00:00 1 042,98
01.06.2021 11:55:50 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000014390 от 01.06.2021 11:55:50 151,28 1 194,26
02.06.2021 6:26:20 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000014435 от 02.06.2021 6:26:20 273,6 1 467,86
08.06.2021 12:01:42 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000015139 от 08.06.2021 12:01:42 116,3 1 584,16
16.06.2021 6:28:53 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000015927 от 16.06.2021 6:28:53 116,98 1 701,14
22.06.2021 11:53:40 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016560 от 22.06.2021 11:53:40 154,6 1 855,74
26.06.2021 6:42:01 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016893 от 26.06.2021 6:42:01 106,9 1 962,64
07.07.2021 6:11:38 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000018024 от 07.07.2021 6:11:38 116,3 2 078,94
07.07.2021 23:53:59 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000014619 от 07.07.2021 23:53:59 1 500 578,94
08.07.2021 6:23:03 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000018163 от 08.07.2021 6:23:03 101,25 680,19
13.07.2021 12:03:00 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000018699 от 13.07.2021 12:03:00 105,35 785,54
22.07.2021 11:11:47 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000019659 от 22.07.2021 11:11:47 122 907,54
24.07.2021 6:21:11 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000019727 от 24.07.2021 6:21:11 93,6 1 001,14
31.07.2021 6:15:18 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000020426 от 31.07.2021 6:15:18 297,13 1 298,27
03.08.2021 6:32:48 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000020755 от 03.08.2021 6:32:48 95,57 1 393,84
04.08.2021 11:50:53 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000020970 от 04.08.2021 11:50:53 101,42 1 495,26
07.08.2021 6:01:57 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000021139 от 07.08.2021 6:01:57 179,1 1 674,36
17.08.2021 6:20:36 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000022215 от 17.08.2021 6:20:36 118,95 1 793,31
21.08.2021 6:32:51 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000022628 от 21.08.2021 6:32:51 214,87 2 008,18
28.08.2021 6:21:02 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000023270 от 28.08.2021 6:21:02 154,28 2 162,46
01.09.2021 0:00:00 2 162,46

Итого 2 619,48 1 500 2 162,46


